Position

Adjunct Instructor - Russian

Adjunct Instructor - Russian

Adjunct Instructor - Russian

Adjunct Instructor - Russian

Other Positions Held Community College District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Department

Russian

Russian

Russian

Russian

Total Wages
$13,699

$12,375

$9,392

$8,136



